
Active Member Participation Summary
JANUARY 2018

Unit. Last Name

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date Percent

Special
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

x;ilffi^i,l,i,,H

404
405

405

407

408

4tL
414
42L
422
423
424
426
435

436

438

44L
443

446
448
451

453

46L
466
476
478
479

484
A01

Robinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Cole

Rollins

Rollins
Packett
Packett

Bahl

Schlatter
Hall

Barton
Parker

Haynie

Howard
Yerby
Smith

Webber
Packett

Ryan

Hundley
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome
Widenmyer

Brandy
Sue

Matthew
Megan
Howard

Phil

Sarah

Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Joe

Brittany
Valerie
Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie
Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff
Jean

0 0% 0 0 0

3 19% 0 1 0

0 0% 0 0 0

0 0% 0 0 0

8 s0% 0 1 0

6 38% 3 1 0

0 0% 0 0 0

0 0% I 1 0

0 0% 0 1 0

0 0% 0 0 0

0 Oo/o 0 0 0

0 0% 0 1 0

3 190/ 6 1 0

0 0o/o 0 1 0

6 38Yo 5 1 0

3 19% 3 1 0

0 OYo 0 1 0

7 44Yo 11 1 0

0 0o/o 0 1 0

0 0% 0 0 0

1 1 0Yo 14 1 0

5 31% 13 1 0

0 OYo 0 0 0

0 0o/o 3 0 0

1 1 6% 15 1 0

1 1 6% 12 0 0

0 0% 0 0 0

13 1

A02 Ewell Mary Steed 0

1

0

0A03 Thompson James



ffi Active Mem ber Participation Summary
FEBRUARY 201 8

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date

Special
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(21 (0)
Unit. Last Name Percent

405

408

4t1
4t2
413

42L
422

423

424

425

435

436

438

441
443

446

448

451

453

46t
456

476

478

479

484

A01

A02

A03

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman
Kiss

Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Schlatter
Hall

Barton
Parker

Haynie

Howard
Yerby

Smith

Webber

Packett
Ryan

Hundley

Cockrel!

Diggs

Newsome

Widenmyer
Ewell

Thompson

Sue

Howard
Phil

Janice

Abby

Mary
Victor

Jennifer

Chris

Lawrence

Joe

Brittany
Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

Jean

Mary Steed

James

6 9 26% 4 2 0

11 19 s6% 4 2 0

6 18% 3 2 0

1 1 3o/o 6 1 0

0 0% 0 2 0

1 1 3% 17 2 0

0 0% 3 1 0

0 0% 0 0 0

0 0o/o 0 0 0

0 0% 0 2 0

3 6 18% 14 2 0

0 o% 15 2 0

I 14 41% 1',l 2 0

1 4 12% 3 2 0

4 4 12% 7 2 0

6 13 38% 16 2 0

0 0% 0 2 0

0 0% 0 0 0

1 3Yo 22 2 0

2 7 21Yo 18 2 0

0 0% 0 1 0

0 0% 3 1 0

2 3 9Yo 25 2 0

1 3% 12 1 0

0 0% 0 0 0

26 2

0 2

4



ffi Active Member Participation Summary
MARCH 2018

Calls
Galls Year
This Month To Date

Special
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(3) (1)

Unit. Last Name Percent

405

408

41L

412

413

42L
423

424

426

435

436

438

44L
443

446

448

451

453

461

466

476

478

479

484

A01

A02

A03

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Kiss

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Schlatter
Hall

Barton
Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Smith
Webber

Packett

Ryan

Hundley

Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Widenmyer
Ewell

Thompson

Sue

Howard

Phil

Janice

Abby

Mary
Jennifer

Chris

Lawrence

Joe

Brittany
Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert

Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

Jean

Mary Steed

James

6 15 31% 4 2 1

10 29 60% 4 3 I
1 I 17% 3 3 0

1 2% 6 1 0

0 0% 0 2 1

1 2% 20 3 1

1 1 2% 0 0 0

0 0% 0 0 0

0 0% 0 3 0

3 9 19% 14 3 I
,l

1 2% 19 3 0

8 22 460h 20 3 ,l

1 5 10o/o 3 3 0

4 8% 7 3 1

13 27% 23 3 1

0 0% 0 3 0

0 0% 0 0 0

1 2 4% 27 3 1

3 10 21% 21 3 0

0 0% 0 2 0

0 0% 3 2 0

1 4 8% 29 3 0

1 2% 12 2 0

0 0% 0 0 0

37 3

0 3

4



ffi Active Member Participation Summary
APRIL 2018

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date

specral
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(4) (21

Unit. Last Name Percent
405

408

4tt
412

413

421
423

424
426

435

436
438

441

443

446

448
451

453

461

466
476

478

479

484
A01

A02

A03

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Kiss

Rollins

Packett
Packett

Bahl

Schlatter
Hall

Barton
Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby
Smith

Webber

Packett

Ryan

Hundley

Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome
Widenmyer

Ewell

Thompson

Sue

Howard
Phil

Janice

Abby
Mary

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Joe

Brittany
Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert

Melvin
Ashley

Jeff
Jean

Mary Steed

James

7 22 33% 8 3 1

8 37 s6% 8 4 1

1 9 '14% 5 4 1

3 4 6% 35 2 1

0 0% 0 2 1

1 2% 30 4 1

1 2% 0 0 0

0 0% 0 0 0

0 0% 0 4 0

4 13 20% 29 4 2

1 2% 30 4 1

6 28 42% 33 4 2

8 13 20% 14 4 0

1 5 8% 29 4 2

3 16 24% 35 4 2

0 0% 0 4 0

0 0% 0 0 0

2 3% 67 4 2

3 13 20% 40 4 1

0 0% 0 3 0

0 0% 3 2 0

1 5 8% 40 4 0

1 2% 24 3 0

0 0% 0 0 0

93 4

0 4

11



Active Member Participation Summary
MAY 2018

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date

specral
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(5) l2l
Unit. Last Name Percent

405

408

411
412

413

421

424
426

435

436
438

44L
443

446

448
451

453

46L
466
476
478

479

484
A01

A02

A03

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Kiss

Rollins
Packett

Bahl

Schlatter
Hall

Barton
Parker
Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Smith
Webber
Packett

Ryan

Hundley
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome
Widenmyer

Ewell

Thompson

Sue

Howard

Phil

Janice

Abby

Mary
Chris

Lawrence

Joe

Brittany
Valerie
Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff
Jean

Mary Steed

James

5 27 32% 8 4 1

6 43 51% 8 5 1

6 15 18% 12 5 1

1 5 6% 42 3 1

1 1% 0 3 1

1 1% 38 5 1

0 0% 0 0 0

0 0% 0 5 0

13 1s% 30 5 2

1 1% 38 5 1

3 31 s5% 36 5 2

4 17 20% 21 5 0

1 6 7% 37 5 2

1 17 20% 46 5 2

0 0% 0 4 0

0 0% 0 0 0

2 2% 80 5 2

E 18 21% 48 5 1

0 0% 0 4 0

0 0% 3 2 0

I 7 BYo 48 5 0

1 1% 27 4 0

0 0% 0 0 0

107 5

2 5

11



ffi
-%**$

Active Member Participation Summary
JUNE 2018

Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date Percent

specral
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(6) (41

Unit. Last Name
405

408

4Lt
4L2
413

415

4t6
421
424
426

436

438

441
443

446

448

451

453

46L
466
476
478

479

484

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Kiss

Sadler

Evans

Rollins
Packett

Bahl

Hall

Barton
Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Smith
Webber
Packett

Ryan

Hundley
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Sue

Howard

Phil

Janice

Abby
Zoie

Deborah

Mary
Chris

Lawrence

Brittany
Valerie
Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

3 30 32% 12 4 3

4 47 49% 12 6 4

1 16 17% 14 6 4

1 6 6% 61 4 2

1 1% 0 3 4

1 4 1

4 1

2 2% 56 6 4

1 1 1% 0 0 0

0 o% 0 6 4

1 1% 38 6 4

4 35 37% 41 6 4

4 21 22o/o 24 6 4

6 6To 4 6 4

2 19 20% 54 6 4

0 0% 0 5 4

0 0o/o 0 4

2 2% 93 6 0

4 22 23% 49 6 4

0 0% 0 4 4

2 2 2% 13 3 3

7 7% 63 6 2

1 1% 27 5 4

0 0% 0 0 3

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steed

A03 Thompson James

128 6

12 6

12 0



Active Member Participation Summary
JULY 2018

Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date

Specia!
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(71 (4)
Unit Last Name Percent

405

408

4tt
412
413

415

4L6

42L
424
426
436

438

441
443
M6
448
451

453

461
466

476
478
479

484

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman
Kiss

Sadler

Evans

Rollins
Packett

Bahl

Hail

Barton
Parker
Haynie

Howard
Yerby
Smith

Webber
Packett

Ryan

Hundley
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Sue

Howard
Phil

Janice

Abby
Zoie

Deborah

Mary
Chris

Lawrence

Brittany
Valerie
Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie
Angela
Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

2 32 30% '12 5 3

5 52 50o/o 'i.2 7 4

16 15% 14 7 4

6 6% 61 4 2

1 1% 0 3 4

1 1 1% 4 2

0 0% 4 2

2 2% 63 7 4

1 1% 0 0 0

0 0% 0 7 4

1 1% 38 7 4

5 40 38% 46 7 4

7 28 27% 25 7 4

6 6% 50 7 4

1 20 19% 68 7 4

0 0% 2 6 4

0 0% 0 4

2 2% 103 7 0

6 28 27% 53 7 4

0 0% 0 5 4

2 2% 13 3 3

1 8 8% 7',l 7 2

1 1% 27 5 4

0 o% 0 0 3

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steed

A03 Thompson James

142 7

12 7

13 0



ffi Active Member Participation Summary
AUGUST 2018

Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date Percent

speclal
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(8) (4)
Unit. Last Name

405

408

4Lt
412

413

415

416

421

424
426
436

438

441

443

446
448

451

453

46L
466

476

478

479

484

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Kiss

Sadler

Evans

Rollins

Packett
Bahl

Hall

Barton
Parker
Haynie

Howard
Yerby

Smith
Webber

Packett

Ryan

Hundley

Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Sue

Howard
Phil

Janice

Abby
Zoie

Deborah

Mary
Chris

Lawrence

Brittany
Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie
Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert

Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

2 34 29Yo 12 5 3

3 55 47Yo 12 I 4

2 18 1s% 14 I 4

1 7 6% 61 4 2

I 1% 0 3 2

1 'l% 16 3 0

0 0% I 3 0

2 2% 83 I 4

1 'l% 0 0 0

4 4 3% 6 I 4

1 1% 38 8 4

4 44 38% 49 8 4

4 32 27% 31 8 4

6 5% 65 8 4

3 23 20% 83 I 4

0 0% 2 7 4

0 0% 0 0 0

1 3 3% 113 8 4

2 30 26Yo 57 I 4

0 o% 0 6 3

2 2% 21 4 2

8 7% 78 I 4

1 1% 27 5 3

0 0% 0 0 0

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steed

A03 Thompson James

158 8

12 I
14 0



ffi Active Member Participation Summary
SEPTEMBER 2018

Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date Percent

specral
Seruice
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(e) (4)

Unit. Last Name

405

408

4LL

4L2

413

415

4t6
421
424
426

436

438

44L
443

445

448

451

453

46t
466
476
478

479

484

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman
Kiss

Sadler

Evans

Rollins
Packett

Bahl

Hall

Barton

Parker
Haynie

Howard
Yerby

Smith
Webber
Packett

Ryan

Hundley
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Sue

Howard
Phil

Janice

Abby
Zoie

Deborah

Mary
Chris

Lawrence

Brittany
Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

10 44 32% 12 6 3

11 66 49% 12 I 4

18 13% 14 8 4

7 5% 61 4 2

1 1% 0 3 2

1 1% 19 4 0

0 0% 8 4 0

2 1% 92 9 4

1 1% 0 0 0

8 12 9% b I 4

1 1% 38 9 4

12 56 41% 55 9 4

12 44 32% 31 I 4

2 8 6% 75 9 4

2 25 18% 83 9 4

0 0% 2 7 4

0 0% 0 0 0

3 2% 117 I 4

A 34 2s% 61 9 4

0 0% 0 7 3

2 1% 21 4 2

I 6% 82 8 4

1 1% 27 5 3

0 OYo 0 0 0

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steed

A03 Thompson James

171 9

12 I
17 0



ffi Active Member Participation Summary
ocToBER 2018

Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date

specral
Seruice
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(10) (4)

Unit. Last Name Percent

405

408

411

412
413

415

4L6

42L
424

426
436

438

441
443

446
448

451

453

461

466
476
478

479

484

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman
Kiss

Sadler

Evans

Rollins

Packett
Bahl

Hall

Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Smith
Webber
Packett

Ryan

Hundley

Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Sue

Howard
Phil

Janice

Abby

Zoie

Deborah

Mary
Chris

Lawrence

Brittany
Valerie
Garfield

Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Pau!

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

10 54 34% 12 7 3

10 76 48% 12 10 4

1 19 12% 14 8 4

1 I 5% 65 4 2

1 'l% 0 3 2

1 1olo 19 4 0

0 o% 8 5 0

2 1% 101 9 4

1 1% 0 0 0

9 21 13% b 10 4

1 1% 38 9 4

'12 68 43% 61 10 4

I 52 33% 31 10 4

2 t0 6% 82 10 4

7 32 20% 95 10 4

0 0% 2 8 4

0 OYo 0 0 0

3 2% 122 10 4

7 41 26% 61 10 4

0 0% 0 7 3

2 1Yo 21 4 2

1 9 6% 113 o 4

1 1Yo 46 5 3

0 0% 0 0 0

A01 Widenmyer Jean

AOZ Ewell Mary Steed

A03 Thompson James

'181 10

12 I
'|.7 0



Active Member Participation Summary
NOVEMBER 2018

Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date Percent

specral
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(11) (5)

Unit. Last Name

405

408

4tt
412

413

415

416

421

423

424
426
436

438

441

443

446
448
451

453

46t
466

476

478
479

484

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Kiss

Sadler

Evans

Rollins

Abigail
Packett

Bahl

Hall

Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard
Yerby
Smith

Webber
Packett

Ryan

Hundley

Cockrel!

Diggs

Newsome

Sue

Howard

Phil

Janice

Abby
Zoie

Deborah

Mary

Bowman
Chris

Lawrence

Brittany
Valerie
Garfield

Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Robert

Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

3 57 34Yo 14 I 4
E 81 48Yo 14 11 5

21 12Yo 14 I 4

8 5% 71 5 2

1 1% 0 3 2
,l 1% 19 5 0

0 0% 8 6 0

2 1% 101 10 4

0 0% 0 1 0

1 1% 0 0 0

4 25 15% 8 11 5

1 1% 38 9 4

5 73 43% 71 '|.1 5

4 56 33% 41 11 5

10 6% 84 11 5

2 34 20% 95 11 4

0 o% 2 I 4

0 0% 0 0 0

3 2% 132 11 5

1 42 25% 63 'l'l 5

0 0% 0 8 3

2 1% 21 5 2

3 12 7% 113 10 4

1 1% 46 5 3

0 o% 0 0 0

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steed

A03 Thompson James

191 11

12 10

'|.7 0

I



Active Member Participation Summary
DECEMBER 2018

Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date

speclal
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(121 (5)

Unit. Last Name Percent

405

408

4tL
4L2
415

4t6
421

423
425
435

436
438

ML
M3
M6
48
45t
453

46L
466

47L

476
478
479
484

Fones

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman
Sadler

Evans

Rollins

Abigail
Bahl

Schlatter
Hall

Barton

Parker
Haynie

Howard
Yerby
Smith

Webber

Packett
Ryan

Simmons
Hundley
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Sue

Howard

Phil

Janice

Zoie

Deborah

Mary
Bowman
Lawrence

Joe

Brittany
Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie
Angela
Sandi

Jim

James

Paul

Patrick
Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff

3 60 34Yo 14 I 4

I 83 47% 14 12 5

21 12% 14 9 4

I SYo 74 5 2

1 2 1% 25 6 0

0 0% 8 7 0

2 1% 109 'l', 4

1 1 1% 0 2 0

25 14% 8 '|.2 5

2 2 1% 29 4 4

1 14 BYo 38 I 4

3 76 43% 77 '12 5

2 58 33% 41 12 5

10 6% 84 12 5

34 19% 95 12 4

0 OYo 2 9 4

0 0% 0 0 0

3 2% 140 12 5

42 24% 68 12 5

0 OYo 0 9 3

0 0% 0 2 0

2 1% 21 5 2

3 15 9% 119 ',1 4

1 1% 48 5 3

0 0% 0 0 0

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steed

A03 Thompson James

201 12

12 11

1E 0


